Secur-lt, Inc.

5810 Mcpherson Road
Laredo, TX 78041
(956)727-2232
secur-it@hotmail.com

2
ESTIMATE

ADDRESS ESTIMATE # 2443
Webb County JP 4 DATE 08/13/2018
ACTIVITY QrTy RATE AMOUNT
Surveillance Camera 16 205.00 3,280.00
Indoor/Qutdeoor Varifocal Bullet Camera 2.8-12MM, IP, 4MP
H.264 ICR
NVR 1 635.00 635.00
NVR 16POE 16CH FHD/4C-4K 2HDD CAPACITY 4TB MAX,
H.265
HARD DRIVE 1 265.00 265.00
4 TB Hard Drive
Installation 1 1,250.00 1,250.00
Camera System Installation and Programming
WIRE 2 175.00 350.00
CAT 6 Wira Roll
TV Screen 1 599.00 599.00
50" TV Monitor
TV Screen 1 110.00 110.00
19" TV Monitor
Splitter 1 135.00 135.00
HDMI Splitter
Cable 4 85.00 340.00
HDMI Cable
Our com requires 50% down payment to start the job and th TOTAL

ur company own pay job and the $6,964-00

remaining balance upon work completed.

Our services include a 1 year warranty on the camera system and
installation, the warranty covers the repair or exchange of any malfunction
or defective product. After the warranty period, a charge of $65 per service
call will apply, which include the check up of the system. An estimate will
be provided in case of a replacement or programming issue for approval.
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Accepted Date



Secur-it, Inc.
5810 Mcpherson Road

Laredo, TX 78041
@ (956)727-2232
secur-it@hotmail.com
2,

ESTIMATE

ADDRESS
Webb County JP 4

ESTIMATE # 2444
DATE 08/13/2018

ACTIVITY

Access Control

ACCESS CONTROL PANEL WITH 4 PORTS 20000
FINGERPRINTS FOR

TIME AND ATTENDANCE

Access Cards

(ATR14C2) PROXIMITY CARD TYPE (THICK)
kegpad
{KR600EKD)} PROXIMITY READER W/KEYBOARD F/TIME
ATTENDANCE & AC

Access Button

{K1-1) EXIT BUTTON (NO PLUG)

Installation

installation, Cables and Programming on Access Control

Battery
Back Up Battery

Qry

25

RATE
675.00

2.50

145.00

95.00

875.00

25.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date

AMOUNT
675.00

62.50

435.00

285.00
875.00

25.00

$2,357.50



