

ESTIMATE

ADDRESS

Webb County JP 4

ESTIMATE # 2443 DATE 08/13/2018

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Surveillance Camera Indoor/Outdoor Varifocal Bullet Camera 2.8-12MM, IP, 4MP H.264 ICR	16	205.00	3,280.00
NVR NVR 16POE 16CH FHD/4C-4K 2HDD CAPACITY 4TB MAX, H.265	1	635.00	635.00
HARD DRIVE 4 TB Hard Drive	1	265.00	265.00
Installation Camera System Installation and Programming	1	1,250.00	1,250.00
WIRE CAT 6 Wire Roll	2	175.00	350.00
TV Screen 50" TV Monitor	1	599.00	599.00
TV Screen 19" TV Monitor	1	110.00	110.00
Splitter HDMI Splitter	1	135.00	135.00
Cable HDMI Cable	4	85.00	340.00

Our company requires 50% down payment to start the job and the remaining balance upon work completed.

TOTAL

\$6,964.00

Our services include a 1 year warranty on the camera system and installation, the warranty covers the repair or exchange of any malfunction or defective product. After the warranty period, a charge of \$65 per service call will apply, which include the check up of the system. An estimate will be provided in case of a replacement or programming issue for approval.

Accepted By

Accepted Date



ESTIMATE

ADDRESS

Webb County JP 4

ESTIMATE # 2444 **DATE** 08/13/2018

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Access Control ACCESS CONTROL PANEL WITH 4 PORTS 20000 FINGERPRINTS FOR TIME AND ATTENDANCE	1	675.00	675.00
Access Cards (ATR14C2) PROXIMITY CARD TYPE (THICK)	25	2.50	62.50
keypad (KR600EKD) PROXIMITY READER W/KEYBOARD F/TIME ATTENDANCE & AC	3	145.00	435.00
Access Button (K1-1) EXIT BUTTON (NO PLUG)	3	95.00	285.00
Installation Installation, Cables and Programming on Access Control	1	875.00	875.00
Battery Back Up Battery	1	25.00	25.00
	TOTAL	\$	2,357.50

Accepted By

Accepted Date